MOLESKINE® | Classic Notebook Hard Cover Pocket

Nad mdged or type unknown

THIS POCKET CLASSIC NOTEBOOK IS THE IDEAL TRAVEL
COMPANION, GREAT FOR CALCULATIONS, THOUGHTS AND
PASSING NOTES, HAS A CARDBOARD BOUND COVER WITH
ROUNDED CORNERS, A BOOKMARK, AN ELASTIC CLOSURE AND
AN EXPANDABLE INNER POCKET THAT CONTAINS THE
MOLESKINE HISTORY. CHOOSE BETWEEN RULED OR PLAIN
PAPER.

PRODUCT BENEFITS

CUSTOMS CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

WIDTH

HEIGHT

DEPTH

DIAMETER

WEIGHT

STANDARD PACKAGING

PACKAGING CAPACITY

PACKAGING WEIGHT

Coloured Hard Cover | Plain or Lined
paper | Classic Notebook | Rounded
corners | Elastic closure | Moleskine
ivory paper | Matching ribbon bookmark |
Paper: 70 g/m2, ivory | “In case of Loss”
printed on the flyleaf | Expandable inner
pocket in the back | Lies flat, opens at
180° | The history of Moleskine is inside

4820103000

CN

9.00 cm

14.00 cm

1.50 cm

0.00 cm

158.53 g

0.00 X 0.00 X 0.00 cm | 189.00 cm3
6 u.

951.18 g



