$MOLESKINE @ \mid Classic\ Notebook\ Hard\ Cover\ Pocket$



THIS POCKET CLASSIC NOTEBOOK IS THE IDEAL TRAVEL COMPANION, GREAT FOR CALCULATIONS, THOUGHTS AND PASSING NOTES, HAS A CARDBOARD BOUND COVER WITH ROUNDED CORNERS, A BOOKMARK, AN ELASTIC CLOSURE AND AN EXPANDABLE INNER POCKET THAT CONTAINS THE MOLESKINE HISTORY. CHOOSE BETWEEN RULED OR PLAIN PAPER.

PRODUCT BENEFITS	Coloured Hard Cover Plain or Lined paper Classic Notebook Rounded corners Elastic closure Moleskine ivory paper Matching ribbon bookmark Paper: 70 g/m2, ivory "In case of Loss" printed on the flyleaf Expandable inner pocket in the back Lies flat, opens at 180° The history of Moleskine is inside
CUSTOMS CODE	4820103000
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CN
WIDTH	9.00 cm
HEIGHT	14.00 cm
DEPTH	1.50 cm
DIAMETER	0.00 cm
WEIGHT	158.53 g
STANDARD PACKAGING	0.00 X 0.00 X 0.00 cm 189.00 cm3
PACKAGING CAPACITY	6 u.
PACKAGING WEIGHT	951.18 g